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July 25, 2016
Securities and Exchange Commission
SEC Building, EDSA, Mandaluyong City

Attention: Director Vicente Graciano P. Felizmenio, Jr.
Markets and Securities Regulation Division

Subject: COSCO BUY-BACK OF SHARES

GENTLEMEN:
On July 25, 2016, Cosco Capital, Inc. bought back COSCO shares at the following prices:

Number of Shares Unit Price

200,000 8.1566

Total shares bought: 200,000 shares.
Cumulative number of shares purchased to date: 26,976,400 shares.

Attached hereof is the SEC 17-C.
Thank you.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. CANAY-DATUON
Assist orporate Secretary

Head Office: 2/F Tabacalera Building, 900 Romualdez St., Paco, Manila, 1007, Philippines ¢ Phone: (632) 257-08-51 / (632) 523-3055
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éECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATIONS CODE
AND SRC RULE 17.2 (C) THEREUNDER

Date of Re ort Jul 25, 2016

SEC Identification Number 147669

BIR Tax Identification Number 000-432-378

Name of Issuer as s ecified in its charter Cosco Ca ital, Inc.

Address of principal office and postal code No. 900 Romualdez St., Paco
Manila

Industr Classification Code

Issuer’s Tele hone Number (632) 523-3055

Former Name Not A licable

Securities registered pursuant to Section 8 and 12 of the Number of Common Shares

SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA -7,378,287,164
Treasu Shares 26,976,400

Indicate the item numbers re orted therein Other Matter/Even

Other event:
Number of Shares Unit Price
200,000 8.1566

Total shares bought: 200,000 shares.
Cumulative number of shares purchased to date: 26,976,400 shares.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused
this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

COSCO CAPITAL, INC. July 25, 2016

AT DACANAY-DATUON
Assi ant Corpor  Secretary
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COSsco capital
n ¢ o r p o r a t e d
July 21, 2016
Securities and Exchange Commission

EDSA, Mandaluyong City

Attention: Vicente Graciano P. Felizmenio, Jr.
Director, Markets and Securities Regulation Division

Gentlemen:

Please see attached Revised Public Ownership Report of Cosco Capital, Inc. The
revision was made to correct the shareholdings of the Co Family and to add the shares of 118
Holdings, Inc. into the shares of Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc., the former company being
merged with Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc.

Thank you.
Very trul
Atty. C ca ay-Datuon
Assist orporat ecretary

Head Office: 2/F Tabacalera Building, 900 Romualdez St., Paco, Manila, 1007, Philippines ¢ Phone: (632) 524-9236 / (632) 523-3055
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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
SEC FORM 17-C
CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES
REGULATION CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2 (C) THEREUNDER

Date of Re ort

SEC identification Number

BIR Tax Identification Number

Name of Issuer as s ecified in its charter
Address of principal office and postal code

Industr Classification Code

Issuer’s Tele hone number

Former Name

Securities registered pursuant to Section 8
and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the
RSA

Indicate the item numbers re ort therein

Other events:

Please see attached Revised Public Ownership Report of Cosco Capital, Inc. The
revision was made to correct the shareholdings of the Co Family and to add the
shares of 118 Holdings, Inc. to the shares of Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc., the former

Jul 21,2016

147669

004-432-378-000

Cosco Ca ital, Inc.

No. 900 Romualdez St., Paco
Manila

523-3055

Not A licable

Number of Outstanding Shares -
7,378,737,164

Treasury Shares - 26,526,400

Debt - 4,870,639,383.30
Other Matter/Event

company being merged with Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly
caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly

authorized.
COSCO CAPITAL, INC.

ATTY. ACANAY-DATUON
Assist  Corpo te Secretary

July 21,2016



Amended Public Ownership Repom
COSCO CAPITAL, INC.
July 21, 2016

Number of Issued Shares
Number of Treasur Shares
Number Qutstandin Shares

Shareholdings of Directors

Name Position Direct
Lucio L. Co Chairman 2,243,102,692
Susan P. Co Vice-Chairman and Treasurer 1,760,182,230
Leonardo B. Da ao President 650,982
Eduardo Hernandez  Director 120,000
Levi Labra Director 100
Robert Y. Coken Inde endent Director 8,155,000
Oscar Re Inde endent Director 54,264
Total 4,012,265,268

Shareholdings of Officers - None

Shareholdings of Principal / Substantial Stockholders
Name Direct Indirect
Ferdinand Vincent P. Co 189,557,122 20,000,000
Pamela Justine P. Co 189,535,971 20,000,000
Camille Clarisse P. Co 63,295,231 20,000,000
Katrina Marie P. Co 7,747,783 26,976,101
Jose Paulino Santaarina 35,105,093
Bab Gerlie Sacro
Total 450,136,107 122,081,198

Shareholdings of the Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect
VFC Land Resources, Inc. 95,066,929 125,000,000
KMC Real Cor oration 50,832,231 100,000,000
Ellimac Prime Holdin s, Inc. 25,037,752 219,191,238
Pure old Finance, Inc 1,085,294
SPC Resources, Inc. 58,500,000
Invesco Com , Inc. 18,722,131
Ellimac Mana ement 27,000,000 2,302,948
Total 197,899,160 524,839,363

Number of Listed Common Shares/Issued Shares
Total Number of Treasu

Shares

Total Number of Qutstandin Shares
Total Number of Non-Public Shares

Total Number of Shares owned b the Public

Public Ownershi Percenta

Indirect
78,466,200
20,000,000

98,466,200

Total
209,557,122
209,535,971

83,295,231
34,723,884
35,105,093

572,217,305

Total
220,066,929
150,832,231
244,228,990

1,085,294
58,500,000
18,722,131
29,302,948

722,738,523

7,405,263,564
26,526,400
7,378,737,164

Total %
2,321,568,892 31.46%
1,780,182,230 24.12%

650,982 0.01%
120,000 0.00%

100 0.00%

8,155,000 0.11%
54,264 0.00%
4,110,731,468 55.70%

%
2.84%
2.83%
1.12%
0.47%
0.47%

0%
7.73%

%
2.98%
2.04%
3.31%
0.01%
0.79%
0.25%
0.39%
9.77%

7,405,263,564
26,526,400
7,378,737,164
5,405,687,296
1,973,049,868
26.73%
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