

107292016001285



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, MandaluyongCity, MetroManila, Philippines Tel:(632)726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632)725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Jojit Licudine
Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time : July 29, 2016 10:20:45 AM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. 0000147669

Company Name COSCO CAPITAL, INC.

Industry Classification

Company Type Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID 107292016001285

Document Type 17-C (FORM 11-C:CURRENT DISCL/RPT)

Document Code 17-C

Period Covered July 25, 2016

No. of Days Late 0

Department CFD

Remarks



July 25, 2016

Securities and Exchange Commission SEC Building, EDSA, Mandaluyong City

Attention: **Director Vicente Graciano P. Felizmenio, Jr.**Markets and Securities Regulation Division

Subject: COSCO BUY-BACK OF SHARES

GENTLEMEN:

On July 25, 2016, Cosco Capital, Inc. bought back COSCO shares at the following prices:

Number of Shares

Unit Price

200,000

8.1566

Total shares bought: 200,000 shares.

Cumulative number of shares purchased to date: 26,976,400 shares.

Attached hereof is the SEC 17-C.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. CANDY H. DACANAY-DATUON
Assistant Corporate Secretary

Head Office: 2/F Tabacalera Building, 900 Romualdez St., Paco, Manila, 1007, Philippines • Phone: (632) 257-08-51 / (632) 523-3055

COVER SHEET

0 0 0 0 1 4 7 6 6 9

																								SE	CR	eg	istra	atior	n Nui	mbe	r	
С	O	S	clo	ī	С	Α	Р	I	Т	Α	L	,	1	N	С			Г		Г	Г	Γ	Г	T	Τ	T					Г	П
П	Ť	Ť	Ť	Ť	T	T	Ī				T		T	T	T			T	T	T	T	T	T	Ť	Ť	Ť	ī				Г	Ħ
Ħ	$\overline{}$	Ť	Ť	÷	Ħ	T	$\overline{}$						F	Ħ	t				$\overline{}$	T	t	H	Ħ	Ť	Ť	T	T					Ħ
ш	_	_	_	_	_	_		_		_	_	(Co	omp	any'	s Ful	l Na	me)	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_					_	ш
N		Т	9	О	0		P	0	М	П	Δ	1	П	ĪΕ	7		S	Т			Т	Р	Α	To	: 0	7						\Box
14	<u></u>		13	÷	-	H	<u> </u>		IVI	_	-	-	_	늗	-	\vdash	=	Ë	÷	,	H	ļ.	-	-	+	+	,	_	H	_	_	Η
IVI	1 A	<u> </u>	부	A	H	H	\vdash			_	H		L	누	H		H	H	_	는	누	H	Ļ	누	÷	+	닉	_	H	H	_	뭐
Щ	4	+	+	Ļ	Ļ	L	느				L		L	느	L					L	Ļ	L	L	Ļ	Ļ	1	4	_				닏
Ш		\perp		L										L		L										1						Ш
									(Bu	sines	ss Ad	ddre	SS:	No. :	Stree	t Cit	у/То	wn/F	Provi	nce))											
A'	TTY	. С	ΑN	DY	DA	AC,	AN.	ΑY	-D	ΑΤΙ	JO	N														(0	2)	52	23-3	305	55	
				(Co	ntac	t Pei	rson))																(0	Com	ра	iny ⁻	Tele	pho	ne N	umt	oer)
1	2	[3 1	1								S	EC	F	OR	M	17-	С	1									0	6		2	4
Mor	nth		Day											(Fo	rm T	ype)												Мо	nth		D	ay
																					,											
											Coo	200	ver l	ioon	.a. T	v.D.o.	If A	منامم	ablo	`	J											
										,	Seci	Jilua	iiy L	ricei	ise T	уре,	11 A	ppiic	anie	,												
	_	7																					_	_			_	_		_		\neg
Dept	. Req	 uirin	g this	Doc																_	_	A	mer	nded	Arti	icle	es N	lum	ber/S	Secti	on	
																							. .									
				1																Г		_	Lota	al Ai	nou]	nt (01 8	Sorro	owing)		
Total	No.	of St	ockho	olders	3																Do	mes	stic		_				F	oreig	jn	_
_			_					_	_				_										_	_		_	_	_		_	_	_
SEC	Pers	onne	el con	cern	ed																											
П	Т	Т	Т	Г										LCL				_														
ш		_	File N	lumb	er			_						LUC	,																	
П	Т	Т	Т	Т						_	_		_			_	_	_														
щ	_		Docur	nent	ID			Ш					С	ashi	er																	
_								_	1																							
ı																																
1		5	STA	MF	PS																											
1																																

Remarks: Please sure BLACK ink for scanning purposes.

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATIONS CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2 (C) THEREUNDER

Date of Report	July 25, 2016
SEC Identification Number	147669
BIR Tax Identification Number	000-432-378
Name of Issuer as specified in its charter	Cosco Capital, Inc.
Address of principal office and postal code	No. 900 Romualdez St., Paco
	Manila
Industry Classification Code	
Issuer's Telephone Number	(632) 523-3055
Former Name	Not Applicable
Securities registered pursuant to Section 8 and 12 of the	Number of Common Shares
SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA	- 7,378,287,164
	Treasury Shares – 26,976,400
Indicate the item numbers reported therein	Other Matter/Even

Other event:

Number of Shares

Unit Price

200,000

8.1566

Total shares bought: 200,000 shares.

Cumulative number of shares purchased to date: 26,976,400 shares.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

COSCO CAPITAL, INC.

July 25, 2016

Assistant Corporate Secretary



07222016003982



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, MandaluyongCity, MetroManila, Philippines Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Jojit Licudine
Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: July 22, 2016 05:22:07 PM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. 0000147669

Company Name COSCO CAPITAL, INC.

Industry Classification

Company Type Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID 107222016003982

Document Type 17-C (FORM 11-C:CURRENT DISCL/RPT)

Document Code 17-C

Period Covered July 21, 2016

No. of Days Late 0

Department CFD

Remarks



July 21, 2016

Securities and Exchange Commission EDSA, Mandaluyong City

Attention: Vicente Graciano P. Felizmenio, Jr.
Director, Markets and Securities Regulation Division

Gentlemen:

Please see attached Revised Public Ownership Report of Cosco Capital, Inc. The revision was made to correct the shareholdings of the Co Family and to add the shares of 118 Holdings, Inc. into the shares of Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc., the former company being merged with Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc.

Thank you.

Very truly yours

Atty. Candy H. Dacanay-Datuon Assistant Corporate Secretary

CGVER SHEET

0 0 0 0 1 4 7 6 6 9

																										SE	C R	eg	istra	atior	ı Nu	ımbe	er	
С	o s	С	0		С	Α	Р	I	Т	Α	L	,		I	1				Г	Г	T	T	T		Г	Г	Т	T			Г	Γ	Τ	П
F		T	T										Ī	Ť	Ť	i		_	T	T	Ť	Ť	Ť		Г	T	T	Ť			Ī	T	T	Ħ
F	\forall	t	H						H				F	Ť	Ť	Ħ		=	F	H	÷	Ť	Ť			Ħ	t	t	Ħ	_	F	T	t	Ħ
		_	_	_		_	_	_	ш			(Cc	m	pany	r's F	uli	Nar	ne)	_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_			_	_	_	ш
N		_	0	_	0		В	0	B/I	11	Α.		•	7		7 1		S	ΙŦ	_	Т	_	_	Р	Α.	16	10		_			_	Т	\Box
IN.	0	 	9	0	U		K		IVI	U	A	느	L	4	14	듹	_	<u>ə</u>	<u>!</u>	Ŀ	÷	+	ᅷ	_	Α	C	C	<u>'</u>	,	_	L	누	Ļ	뭐
M	AN	<u> </u>	ᆫ	Α	L	L	L		Щ		L		L	+	1	ᆜ		_	L	L	Ļ	1	4	_		Ļ	Ļ	1			L	Ļ	Ļ	뭐
L													L		_					L						L		1			L		L	Ш
																																	L	
									(Bu	sines	ss Ad	ddres	SS	: No.	Str	eet	City	//To	wn/	Prov	inc	e)												
A	TTY.	CA	NE	ΟY	DA	C	AN	ΑY	-D/	ΑΤΙ	JO	N															((0	2)	52	23-	30	55	
				(Co	ntaci	Pe	rson)																		((Com	ра	ny '	Tele	pho	ne l	Nur	iber)
1	2	3	1									S	E	C F	0	RI	M 1	17-	·C	1										0	6	1	2	4
Mo	nth		ау														pe)			•										Mo	nth	-	_	Day
																						_												
									I				_		_	_					_	_												
										(Seco	onda	ry	Lice	nse	Тy	/pe,	it A	pplic	cable	?)													
	_	1																			_		_			_			_	_				_
Dep	t. Requ] irina :	this l	Ooc																	L	_	_	An	nen	ded	Arti	cle	es N	lum	ber/	Sec	tion	
	, , , , ,	9																																
Г		_																			Г	_	_	_	Tota	ıl Ar	noui	nt -	of E	Borro	owin	g	_	
Tota	l No. of	Stoc	khol	l ders																	_	[Don	nes	tic		,			_	F	orei	gn	
_							_		_	_	_		_	_	_	_		_	_	_		_	_	_	_			_	_	_		_	_	_
SE	C Perso	nnel	conc	erne	ed																													
										_			_	10		_		_	_															
		Fi	le N	umb	er			ш						LC	U																			
	_									_			_	_	_	_		_	_															
Ш		L Do	cum	ent	ID ID			Ш					(Cash	nier																			
_					_			_																										
		S	TAI	MP	S																													
1																																		

Remarks: Please sure BLACK ink for scanning purposes.

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2 (C) THEREUNDER

Date of Report	July 21, 2016
SEC identification Number	147669
BIR Tax Identification Number	004-432-378-000
Name of Issuer as specified in its charter	Cosco Capital, Inc.
Address of principal office and postal code	No. 900 Romualdez St., Paco
	Manila
Industry Classification Code	
Issuer's Telephone number	523-3055
Former Name	Not Applicable
Securities registered pursuant to Section 8	Number of Outstanding Shares -
and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the	7,378,737,164
RSA	
	Treasury Shares - 26,526,400
7	
	Debt - 4,870,639,383.30
Indicate the item numbers report therein	Other Matter/Event

Other events:

Please see attached Revised Public Ownership Report of Cosco Capital, Inc. The revision was made to correct the shareholdings of the Co Family and to add the shares of 118 Holdings, Inc. to the shares of Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc., the former company being merged with Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

COSCO CAPITAL, INC.

July 21, 2016

ATTY. CANDY H. DACANAY-DATUON Assistant Corporate Secretary

Number of Issued Shares	7,405,263,564
Number of Treasury Shares	26,526,400
Number Outstanding Shares	7,378,737,164

Shareholdings of Directors

Name	Position	Direct	Indirect	Total	%
Lucio L. Co	Chairman	2,243,102,692	78,466,200	2,321,568,892	31.46%
Susan P. Co	Vice-Chairman and Treasurer	1,760,182,230	20,000,000	1,780,182,230	24.12%
Leonardo B. Dayao	President	650,982	-	650,982	0.01%
Eduardo Hernandez	Director	120,000	-	120,000	0.00%
Levi Labra	Director	100	-	100	0.00%
Robert Y. Cokeng	Independent Director	8,155,000	-	8,155,000	0.11%
Oscar Reyes	Independent Director	54,264	-	54,264	0.00%
Total		4,012,265,268	98,466,200	4,110,731,468	55.70%

Shareholdings of Officers - None

Shareholdings of Principal / Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total	%
Ferdinand Vincent P. Co	189,557,122	20,000,000	209,557,122	2.84%
Pamela Justine P. Co	189,535,971	20,000,000	209,535,971	2.83%
Camille Clarisse P. Co	63,295,231	20,000,000	83,295,231	1.12%
Katrina Marie P. Co	7,747,783	26,976,101	34,723,884	0.47%
Jose Paulino Santaarina	-	35,105,093	35,105,093	0.47%
Baby Gerlie Sacro	-	4	4	0%
Total	450,136,107	122,081,198	572,217,305	7.73%

Shareholdings of the Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total	%
VFC Land Resources, Inc.	95,066,929	125,000,000	220,066,929	2.98%
KMC Realty Corporation	50,832,231	100,000,000	150,832,231	2.04%
Ellimac Prime Holdings, Inc.	25,037,752	219,191,238	244,228,990	3.31%
Puregold Finance, Inc	-	1,085,294	1,085,294	0.01%
SPC Resources, Inc.	-	58,500,000	58,500,000	0.79%
Invesco Company, Inc.	-	18,722,131	18,722,131	0.25%
Ellimac Management	27,000,000	2,302,948	29,302,948	0.39%
Total	197,899,160	524,839,363	722,738,523	9.77%

Number of Listed Common Shares/Issued Shares	7,405,263,564
Total Number of Treasury Shares	26,526,400
Total Number of Outstanding Shares	7,378,737,164
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	5,405,687,296
Total Number of Shares owned by the Public	1,973,049,868
Public Ownership Percentage	26.73%